Fecha 23/10/2011

Distanci 250

Posiciéon Dorsal
1 1292
1303
1327
1294
1324
1485
1352
1355
1314
1326
11 1487
12 1293
13 1526
14 1296
15 1342
16 1362
17 1302
18 1309
19 1329
20 1351
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21 1334
22 1312
23 1311
24 1470
25 1325
26 1319
27 1310
28 1354
29 1340
30 1315
31 1317
32 1472

Metros

Tiempo
0:00:50
0:00:51
0:00:51
0:00:52
0:00:53
0:00:54
0:00:55
0:00:56
0:00:57
0:00:58
0:01:02
0:01:04
0:01:04
0:01:05
0:01:06
0:01:06
0:01:07
0:01:08
0:01:09
0:01:10
0:01:11
0:01:11
0:01:12
0:01:12
0:01:13
0:01:16
0:01:16
0:01:17
0:01:17
0:01:18
0:01:18
0:01:18
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Min/Km Nombre

0,42
0,42
0,42
0,43
0,44
0,45
0,46
0,47
0,47
0,48
0,52
0,53
0,53
0,54
0,55
0,55
0,56
0,57
0,57
0,58
0,59
0,59
0,60
0,60
1,01
1,03
1,03
1,04
1,04
1,05
1,05
1,05

ANA ISABEL
ALBA
NAYARA
LOREA
MAR
SARA
MARIA
MARIA
MARINA
ALBA
PAULA
RAQUEL
ALBA
ALBA
CARLA
BLANCA
AITANA
CLAUDIA
GEMMA
CLARA
CINTIA
MIREIA
NURIA
CARLA
CANDELA
ISABEL
LAIA
OLGA
LOURDES
ANGELA
AFRICA
AROA

Clasificacion General

PREBENJAMIN
Apellidos Club
SIGNES GONZALEZ C.A. LARIBERA

DOMINGO BLAZQUEZ INDEPENDIENTE

VILA MONTALVA
ESPASA GONZALEZ
CATALA CASTELLO
SANCHEZ GUILLEN
JIMENEZ HERVAS
SORIA BORRAS

C.A. LA RABOSA
CLUB DE CORRER PE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

MARTINEZ MARTINEZ INDEPENDIENTE

BOTIJA LOPEZ-PINTOR C.A. LA RABOSA
DE LA CONCEPCION GI INDEPENDIENTE
BELENGER SALVADOR CLUB DE CORRER PE

NAVARRO CASANY
LEON LLINARES
ORTELLS VICEDO
ORTELLS MESEGUER
PEREZ VERCHER
REQUENA OVIEDO

CUCARELLA ELEUTERI

BONET HERMIDA
ROS JARENO
ROMAN FOS
BENEITO CASTELLS
GRAU BALDOVI

SERRANO RODRIGUEZ

VICTORIA ROVIRA
REQUENA OVIEDO
ESCRIVA MARTI
LLOPIS PéREZ

MARTINEZ MARTINEZ

MARCH CARDO
LOPEZ ROMERO

619515277

CLUB DE CORRER PE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
C.A. LA RABOSA

C.A LA RABOSA
CLUB DE CORRER PE
C.A.SUECA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ESCOLES ATLETISME
INDEPENDIENTE
C.A. LA RABOSA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
BITXETS ESCOLA TRI
INDEPENDIENTE

Pos/Ca CATEGORIA

1 PRE-BENJAMIF
2 PRE-BENJAMIF
3 PRE-BENJAMIF
PRE-BENJAMI F
PRE-BENJAMI F
PRE-BENJAMI F
PRE-BENJAMI F
PRE-BENJAMI F
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PRE-BENJAMI F
10 PRE-BENJAMI F
11 PRE-BENJAMI F
12 PRE-BENJAMI F
13 PRE-BENJAMI F
14 PRE-BENJAMI F
15 PRE-BENJAMI F
16 PRE-BENJAMI F
17 PRE-BENJAMI F
18 PRE-BENJAMI F
19 PRE-BENJAMI F
20 PRE-BENJAMIF
21 PRE-BENJAMIF
22 PRE-BENJAMI F
23 PRE-BENJAMI F
24 PRE-BENJAMI F
25 PRE-BENJAMIF
26 PRE-BENJAMIF
27 PRE-BENJAMIF
28 PRE-BENJAMI F
29 PRE-BENJAMIF
30 PRE-BENJAMIF
31 PRE-BENJAMIF
32 PRE-BENJAMI F
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Posicion Dorsal Tiempo

33
35
36
38
39
40
41
42
48
55
59
64
65
66

1316
1301
1337
1360
1336
1297
1356
1357
1298
1347
1295
1313
1330
1305

0:01:19
0:01:20
0:01:22
0:01:24
0:01:25
0:01:28
0:01:28
0:01:28
0:01:40
0:01:49
0:01:52
0:02:18
0:02:31
0:02:38

www.conchipmurcia.es

Min/Km Nombre
1,06
1,07
1,08
1,10
1,11
1,13
1,13
1,13
1,23
1,31
1,33
1,55
2,06
2,12

AITANA
MAR
AITANA
AROA
ANAIS
ARANTXA
JULIA
AURA
MALVA
MARTA
LAURA
NEUS
MARIA
JULIA

Apellidos

MESEGUER GORRIZ

SOLER MORENO

CASTARO CABALLERO

RUIZ RUIZ
SERAFI GAY

SERRANO TOMAS

NADAL HIJARRO

PUEBLAS BALLESTERO
GARCIA ALVAREZ

GIRBES SEGUIi
IBORRA TORMO
IBIZA ZAMORA

VILLALBA MESEGUER
BURGUERA LALIGA

619515277

Club

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB DE CORRER PE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
C.A. L'ALCUDIA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

Pos/Ca CATEGORIA

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

SUHECA.COM TRIATL 46

PRE-BENJAMI F
PRE-BENJAMI F
PRE-BENJAMI F
PRE-BENJAMI F
PRE-BENJAMI F
PRE-BENJAMI F
PRE-BENJAMI F
PRE-BENJAMI F
PRE-BENJAMI F
PRE-BENJAMI F
PRE-BENJAMI F
PRE-BENJAMI F
PRE-BENJAMI F
PRE-BENJAMI F
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